
Norrländska Elitbrottningarna 2014

Umeå, 2014-02-15 - 16

Klass

Flickor Äldre
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

34kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Emma Dahlqvist BK Snar
0:40

02
TÖ 14:1

43 ÖS
 1  4  0  1  0  0  14 2

2 Elin Norberg Sundsvalls AIK
FS 4:0

51 ÖS
FS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  8 1

3 Vera Wiippa Karl Gustaf Brottning
ÖS

1:05

11
0:33

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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